Montag
16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

D1-Junioren

D2-Junioren

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

Hobbytruppe

Damen

BRI

21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00

Dienstag

1]

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

E2-Junioren

1. Mannschaft

B-Junioren

21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00

6K

B-Juniorinnen

Mittwoch
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30

19:00-19:30

18:30-19:00

D-Juniorinnen

C-Juniorinnen

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

Damen

3. Mannschaft

21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00

Kindergarten

E-Juniorinnen

Donnerstag

1

2 3

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

E2-Junioren

1. Mannschaft

B-Junioren

21:00-21:30

4|5K

6K

D2-Junioren

D1-Junioren

BRI

21:30-22:00

Freitag

1]

|6K

17:00-17:30

16:30-17:00

17:30-18:00

D-Juniorinnen

C-Juniorinnen

E-Juniorinnen

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

B-Juniorinnen

Damen

Sponsor

19:30-20:00

20:30-21:00

20:00-20:30

1. Mannschaft

3. Mannschaft

21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00




